8354 VALLEY VIEW
8354 VALLEY VIEW CR, LARSEN, WI, 54947-9539 CR, LARSEN, W],

54947-9539

$217,900

Walk-Out Ranch! Tucked in a country neighborhood on a 0.73 acre lot, this 4 BR, 2.5 BA * 4 beds
home has open concept living: GR w/FP, spacious kitchen w/island, solid surface counters, * 2 baths
Stainless Steel appliances & large DA w/wood laminate floors plus screen porch. Finished * Residential
LL FR walks out to patio & yard, full bath & 4th... * Residential,Single
Family Residence
* Closed
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Features

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No

Features: Split Bedroom,Water Softener-
Own,Wood Burning

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1173

Amenities

Waterfront available: No

AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No
Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1414

Tax Amount: 3407

Cooling: Central
Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator, Washer Water Source:

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 14X11 Main
Bedroom 2 12X11 Main
Bedroom 3 14X11 Lower
Bedroom 4 14X11 Lower
Family Room 30X11 Lower
Kitchen 13X12 Main
Living Room 15X13 Main
Dining Room 13X11 Main
Other Room 15X14 Lower
Other Room 2 12X6 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Finished,Full,Walk-Out Access

Exterior material: Aluminum Siding,Brick,Shake Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener
Siding
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Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Meghan Lang Agent Email: langm@firstweber.com
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